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Best Bid 2nd Best Bid

8 Transportation LLC 440.00 320.00 60.00 2.00

MADISON INVALID COAC 443.00 323.00 60.00 1.99

A&M Transportation L 492.00 352.00 70.00 1.00

M and M Group Inc 494.00 394.00 50.00 0.01

Cross Transportation 517.00 417.00 50.00 1.20

K & S TRANSPORTATION 548.00 448.00 50.00 0.95

First Care Medical T 609.00 489.00 60.00 0.01

Hendry Bus Company 617.00 437.00 90.00 3.00

F.S. Transportation 650.00 470.00 90.00 2.00

Don Transit Inc 662.00 262.00 200.00 2.00

Shore Vans Inc 697.00 449.00 124.00 1.00

A&M Transportation L 307.00 247.00 60.00 1.00

OTD2 311.00 260.00 51.00 0.01

First Care Medical T 314.00 254.00 60.00 0.01

Bright Start Transpo 332.00 272.00 60.00 0.70

Don Transit Inc 340.00 240.00 100.00 2.00

M and M Group Inc 340.00 300.00 40.00 0.01

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 348.00 298.00 50.00 0.95

Jaris Transportation 380.00 320.00 60.00 1.00

Hendry Bus Company 408.00 308.00 100.00 3.00

F.S. Transportation 599.00 489.00 110.00 1.50

CS-005 DLC NEW PROVIDENCE 2

CS-008

CENTER FOR LIFELONG 

LEARNING 1

8.7.25 BID

Last process date:  Aug 7, 2025 10:04 AM
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Route (if applicable)

Bid Data

Supplier
Route + Aide Cost 
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Per Diem Route Cost 

(USD)

Per Diem Aide Cost 

(if applicable) (USD)

Mileage Cost Adj* - 

(Incr/Decr; NTE 
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A&M Transportation L 267.00 217.00 50.00 1.00

Safe & Secure Transp 279.00 229.00 50.00 2.50

Best Trans Group, In 285.00 215.00 70.00 0.50

Don Transit Inc 290.00 250.00 40.00 2.00

SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA 311.00 268.00 43.00 2.00

Jaris Transportation 325.00 265.00 60.00 1.00

Bright Start Transpo 336.00 276.00 60.00 0.70

ANGEL TRANSIT INC 345.00 275.00 70.00 0.99

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 348.00 298.00 50.00 0.95

K&D BUS SERVICE LLC 355.00 290.00 65.00 1.09

First Care Medical T 369.00 309.00 60.00 0.01

Cross Transportation 375.00 325.00 50.00 1.20

F.S. Transportation 380.00 305.00 75.00 1.50

Busy Bee Transportat 382.00 342.00 40.00 1.00

Hendry Bus Company 388.00 318.00 70.00 3.00

Jawa Invalid Coach 423.00 363.00 60.00 2.00

K&D BUS SERVICE LLC 261.00 261.00 65.00 0.89

A&M Transportation L 267.00 267.00 60.00 1.00

Jaris Transportation 268.00 268.00 108.00 1.00

Best Trans Group, In 275.00 275.00 0.50

Bright Start Transpo 276.00 276.00 0.70

Hendry Bus Company 278.00 278.00 60.00 3.00

ANGEL TRANSIT INC 290.00 290.00 90.00 0.99

Don Transit Inc 290.00 290.00 40.00 2.00

F.S. Transportation 299.00 299.00 75.00 1.50

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 308.00 308.00 50.00 0.95

S&MC Transport Inc. 325.00 325.00 70.00 0.40

First Care Medical T 409.00 409.00 80.00 0.01

A&M Transportation L 407.00 337.00 70.00 1.00

MADISON INVALID COAC 419.00 359.00 60.00 1.99

K & S TRANSPORTATION 448.00 398.00 50.00 0.95

First Care Medical T 579.00 509.00 70.00 0.01

Jaris Transportation 316.00 256.00 60.00 1.00

SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA 331.00 293.00 38.00 2.00

A&M Transportation L 357.00 297.00 60.00 1.00

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 358.00 308.00 50.00 0.95

F.S. Transportation 378.00 298.00 80.00 1.50

First Care Medical T 397.00 337.00 60.00 0.01

K&D BUS SERVICE LLC 397.00 328.00 69.00 0.89

Hendry Bus Company 408.00 338.00 70.00 3.00

Bright Start Transpo 415.00 345.00 70.00 0.70

CS-015 JARDINE 1

CS-024 BANYAN ELEMENTARY 1

CS-010 ACADEMY 360 UPPER 1

CS-013 CENTER SCHOOL
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8 Transportation LLC 510.00 330.00 60.00 2.00

M and M Group Inc 540.00 390.00 50.00 0.01

K & S TRANSPORTATION 548.00 398.00 50.00 0.95

MADISON INVALID COAC 553.00 373.00 60.00 1.99

Cross Transportation 583.00 394.00 63.00 1.20

A&M Transportation L 602.00 407.00 65.00 1.00

First Care Medical T 679.00 499.00 60.00 0.01

F.S. Transportation 755.00 485.00 90.00 2.00

Shore Vans Inc 821.00 449.00 124.00 1.00

Best Trans Group, In 305.00 235.00 70.00 0.50

Jaris Transportation 326.00 266.00 60.00 1.00

A&M Transportation L 327.00 262.00 65.00 1.00

Don Transit Inc 342.00 242.00 100.00 2.00

SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA 347.00 309.00 38.00 2.00

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 348.00 298.00 50.00 0.95

First Care Medical T 349.00 279.00 70.00 0.01

K&D BUS SERVICE LLC 355.00 290.00 65.00 0.89

F.S. Transportation 375.00 295.00 80.00 1.50

H&A TRANSPORTATION I 385.00 330.00 55.00 1.99

Hendry Bus Company 398.00 328.00 70.00 3.00

A&M Transportation L 362.00 297.00 65.00 1.00

K&D BUS SERVICE LLC 369.00 299.00 70.00 1.89

F.S. Transportation 390.00 315.00 75.00 1.50

Hendry Bus Company 433.00 353.00 80.00 3.00

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 448.00 398.00 50.00 0.95

Jaris Transportation 460.00 380.00 80.00 1.00

First Care Medical T 469.00 399.00 70.00 0.01

Best Trans Group, In 290.00 220.00 70.00 0.50

Jaris Transportation 325.00 255.00 70.00 1.00

F.S. Transportation 385.00 310.00 75.00 1.50

A&M Transportation L 386.00 326.00 60.00 1.00

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 398.00 348.00 50.00 0.95

First Care Medical T 436.00 376.00 60.00 0.01

Hendry Bus Company 537.00 437.00 100.00 3.00

CS-032 DLC WARREN 1

CS-035 CAPSTONE CENTER 1

CS-030 DLC NEW PROVIDENCE 3

CS-031 SUMMIT SPEECH 1
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K & S TRANSPORTATION 338.00 288.00 50.00 0.95

Don Transit Inc 340.00 240.00 100.00 2.00

A&M Transportation L 352.00 292.00 60.00 1.00

8 Transportation LLC 376.00 306.00 70.00 2.00

BRCK TRANSPORT 395.00 320.00 75.00 0.99

Road To Success LLC 403.00 343.00 60.00 1.11

AMAKER AND PORTERFIE 461.00 365.00 96.00 1.00

MADISON INVALID COAC 525.00 465.00 60.00 1.99

First Care Medical T 529.00 469.00 60.00 0.01

F.S. Transportation 565.00 475.00 90.00 2.00

Shore Vans Inc 573.00 449.00 124.00 1.00

8 Transportation LLC 435.00 315.00 60.00 2.00

M and M Group Inc 493.00 395.00 49.00 0.01

K & S TRANSPORTATION 498.00 398.00 50.00 0.95

A&M Transportation L 521.00 391.00 65.00 1.00

First Care Medical T 589.00 469.00 60.00 0.01

MADISON INVALID COAC 599.00 479.00 60.00 1.99

Hendry Bus Company 617.00 437.00 90.00 3.00

F.S. Transportation 645.00 465.00 90.00 2.00

Shore Vans Inc 687.00 449.00 119.00 1.00

K & S TRANSPORTATION 440.00 390.00 50.00 0.95

M and M Group Inc 447.00 397.00 50.00 0.01

A&M Transportation L 462.00 397.00 65.00 1.00

8 Transportation LLC 490.00 430.00 60.00 2.00

Hendry Bus Company 539.00 449.00 90.00 3.00

MADISON INVALID COAC 575.00 515.00 60.00 1.99

F.S. Transportation 576.00 486.00 90.00 2.00

First Care Medical T 579.00 509.00 70.00 0.01

8 Transportation LLC 460.00 340.00 60.00 2.00

A&M Transportation L 467.00 337.00 65.00 1.00

Cross Transportation 498.00 398.00 50.00 1.20

K & S TRANSPORTATION 528.00 428.00 50.00 0.95

MADISON INVALID COAC 545.00 425.00 60.00 1.99

Hendry Bus Company 606.00 426.00 90.00 3.00

First Care Medical T 609.00 489.00 60.00 0.01

F.S. Transportation 646.00 466.00 90.00 2.00

CS-040 DLC WARREN 1

CS-041 DLC WARREN 2

CS-037 SCOTCH PLAINS HS 1

CS-039 DLC WARREN 2
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First Care Medical T 262.00 202.00 60.00 0.01

A&M Transportation L 287.00 232.00 55.00 1.00

M and M Group Inc 349.00 299.00 50.00 0.01

F.S. Transportation 385.00 310.00 75.00 1.50

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 398.00 348.00 50.00 0.95

Hendry Bus Company 412.00 332.00 80.00 3.00

Jaris Transportation 448.00 368.00 80.00 1.00

Safe & Secure Transp 464.00 394.00 70.00 2.50

S&MC Transport Inc. 495.00 425.00 70.00 0.30

M and M Group Inc 119.00 119.00 50.00 0.01

First Care Medical T 146.00 146.00 80.00 0.01

Busy Bee Transportat 168.00 168.00 40.00 1.00

Road To Success LLC 198.00 198.00 45.00 0.89

Ascend Student LLC 217.00 217.00 75.00 2.50

Don Transit Inc 218.00 218.00 40.00 2.00

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 228.00 228.00 50.00 0.95

By Faith Transportat 230.00 230.00 10.00 0.01

VILLANI BUS COMPANY 248.00 248.00 0.01

J and J Transportati 289.00 289.00 1.00

K&D BUS SERVICE LLC 290.00 290.00 65.00 1.89

Jaris Transportation 308.00 308.00 108.00 1.00

VILLANI BUS COMPANY 492.00 252.00 80.00 0.01

8 Transportation LLC 495.00 315.00 60.00 2.00

J and J Transportati 495.00 345.00 50.00

M and M Group Inc 546.00 396.00 50.00 0.01

K & S TRANSPORTATION 548.00 398.00 50.00 0.95

MADISON INVALID COAC 595.00 415.00 60.00 1.99

First Care Medical T 619.00 469.00 50.00 0.01

F.S. Transportation 735.00 465.00 90.00 2.00

Shore Vans Inc 752.00 410.00 114.00 1.00

A&M Transportation L 402.00 337.00 65.00 1.00

K & S TRANSPORTATION 498.00 448.00 50.00 0.95

First Care Medical T 559.00 489.00 70.00 0.01

MADISON INVALID COAC 568.00 508.00 60.00 1.99

CS-052 POLK ELEM 3

CS-055 JARDINE 1

CS-048 THERAPEUTIC SCHOOL 1

CS-051

UCVT/FRANK 

CICARELL/THOMAS 

JEFFERSON
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BRCK TRANSPORT 315.00 245.00 70.00 0.99

Don Transit Inc 336.00 236.00 100.00 2.00

OTD2 351.00 310.00 41.00 0.01

Cross Transportation 365.00 310.00 55.00 1.12

By Faith Transportat 370.00 340.00 30.00 0.01

8 Transportation LLC 385.00 315.00 70.00 2.00

M and M Group Inc 390.00 340.00 50.00 0.01

A&M Transportation L 402.00 337.00 65.00 1.00

Hendry Bus Company 402.00 342.00 60.00 3.00

MADISON INVALID COAC 409.00 349.00 60.00 1.99

VILLANI BUS COMPANY 438.00 336.00 102.00 0.01

First Care Medical T 439.00 379.00 60.00 0.01

S&MC Transport Inc. 445.00 375.00 70.00 0.40

K & S TRANSPORTATION 448.00 398.00 50.00 0.95

Shore Vans Inc 524.00 410.00 114.00 1.00

F.S. Transportation 620.00 510.00 110.00 2.00

Best Trans Group, In 295.00 225.00 70.00 0.50

Don Transit Inc 300.00 210.00 90.00 2.00

Jaris Transportation 316.00 256.00 60.00 1.00

Hendry Bus Company 347.00 282.00 65.00 3.00

ANGEL TRANSIT INC 350.00 280.00 70.00 0.99

A&M Transportation L 362.00 307.00 55.00 1.00

First Care Medical T 369.00 309.00 60.00 0.01

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 398.00 348.00 50.00 0.95

F.S. Transportation 404.00 329.00 75.00 1.50

Jawa Invalid Coach 448.00 388.00 60.00 2.00

OTD2 319.00 270.00 49.00 0.01

K&D BUS SERVICE LLC 335.00 270.00 65.00 0.89

A&M Transportation L 339.00 279.00 60.00 1.00

Road To Success LLC 358.00 308.00 50.00 1.11

First Care Medical T 369.00 309.00 60.00 0.01

Hendry Bus Company 378.00 308.00 70.00 3.00

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 398.00 348.00 50.00 0.95

Jaris Transportation 420.00 360.00 60.00 1.00

F.S. Transportation 435.00 345.00 90.00 1.50CS-069 FIRST CHILDREN 1

CS-058 WORK READINESS 1

CS-066 PILLAR ELEM 1
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M and M Group Inc 396.00 300.00 96.00 0.01

MADISON INVALID COAC 409.00 349.00 60.00 1.99

A&M Transportation L 410.00 335.00 75.00 1.00

Jawa Invalid Coach 448.00 388.00 60.00 2.00

K & S TRANSPORTATION 458.00 408.00 50.00 0.95

First Care Medical T 486.00 436.00 50.00 0.01

F.S. Transportation 524.00 444.00 80.00 2.00

S&MC Transport Inc. 590.00 495.00 95.00 0.30

K & S TRANSPORTATION 440.00 390.00 50.00 0.95

M and M Group Inc 446.00 396.00 50.00 0.01

A&M Transportation L 452.00 387.00 65.00 1.00

8 Transportation LLC 455.00 385.00 70.00 2.00

Hendry Bus Company 559.00 469.00 90.00 3.00

Shore Vans Inc 563.00 449.00 114.00 1.00

First Care Medical T 569.00 509.00 60.00 0.01

MADISON INVALID COAC 595.00 535.00 60.00 1.99

F.S. Transportation 630.00 520.00 110.00 2.00

K & S TRANSPORTATION 448.00 398.00 50.00 0.95

A&M Transportation L 462.00 397.00 65.00 1.00

MADISON INVALID COAC 495.00 435.00 60.00 1.99

First Care Medical T 539.00 479.00 60.00 0.01

A&M Transportation L 322.00 322.00 65.00 1.00

First Care Medical T 369.00 369.00 60.00 0.01

MADISON INVALID COAC 385.00 385.00 60.00 1.99

F.S. Transportation 399.00 399.00 75.00 2.00

H&A TRANSPORTATION I 399.00 399.00 75.00 1.99

K & S TRANSPORTATION 448.00 448.00 50.00 0.95

Jawa Invalid Coach 586.00 586.00 80.00 2.00

8 Transportation LLC 460.00 340.00 60.00 2.00

M and M Group Inc 495.00 395.00 50.00 0.01

K & S TRANSPORTATION 548.00 448.00 50.00 0.95

Hendry Bus Company 552.00 412.00 70.00 3.00

MADISON INVALID COAC 565.00 425.00 70.00

First Care Medical T 569.00 469.00 50.00 0.01

A&M Transportation L 612.00 462.00 75.00 1.00

F.S. Transportation 730.00 550.00 90.00 2.00

S&MC Transport Inc. 875.00 495.00 190.00 0.40

CS-070 LAKEVIEW 1

CS-082 ST JOES F/T BLIND

CS-083 ECLC 2

CS-077 DLC WARREN 1

CS-081 LAKEVIEW 1
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A&M Transportation L 302.00 297.00 5.00 1.00

Jaris Transportation 310.00 260.00 50.00 1.00

Best Trans Group, In 325.00 245.00 80.00 0.50

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 358.00 308.00 50.00 0.95

Don Transit Inc 362.00 262.00 100.00 2.00

Hendry Bus Company 368.00 298.00 70.00 3.00

ANGEL TRANSIT INC 370.00 300.00 70.00 0.99

Cross Transportation 375.00 325.00 50.00 1.20

SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA 388.00 368.00 20.00 2.00

First Care Medical T 429.00 379.00 50.00 0.01

F.S. Transportation 459.00 369.00 90.00 1.50

MADISON INVALID COAC 410.00 350.00 60.00 1.99

A&M Transportation L 442.00 377.00 65.00 1.00

K & S TRANSPORTATION 448.00 398.00 50.00 0.95

First Care Medical T 468.00 408.00 60.00 0.01

F.S. Transportation 534.00 454.00 80.00 2.00

Jaris Transportation 286.00 226.00 60.00 1.00

Best Trans Group, In 300.00 230.00 70.00 0.50

SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA 335.00 312.00 23.00 2.00

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 358.00 308.00 50.00 0.95

A&M Transportation L 362.00 297.00 65.00 1.00

Hendry Bus Company 399.00 329.00 70.00 3.00

F.S. Transportation 435.00 345.00 90.00 1.50

First Care Medical T 479.00 409.00 70.00 0.01

S&MC Transport Inc. 480.00 385.00 95.00 0.40

First Care Medical T 369.00 309.00 60.00 0.01

MADISON INVALID COAC 410.00 350.00 60.00 1.99

K & S TRANSPORTATION 448.00 398.00 50.00 0.95

A&M Transportation L 457.00 387.00 70.00 1.00

F.S. Transportation 525.00 445.00 80.00 2.00

CS-111 BANYAN ELEMENTARY 1

CS-113 ECLC 1

CS-100 DLC WARREN 1

CS-101 LAKEVIEW 1
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Busy Bee Transportat 146.00 116.00 30.00 1.00

Safe & Secure Transp 194.00 159.00 35.00 2.50

Jaris Transportation 222.00 162.00 60.00 1.00

A&M Transportation L 244.00 184.00 60.00 1.00

OTD2 259.00 220.00 39.00 0.01

K&D BUS SERVICE LLC 271.00 201.00 70.00 1.89

Don Transit Inc 282.00 192.00 90.00 2.00

Hendry Bus Company 298.00 238.00 60.00 3.00

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 298.00 248.00 50.00 0.95

Best Trans Group, In 305.00 225.00 80.00 0.50

First Care Medical T 329.00 289.00 40.00 0.01

S&MC Transport Inc. 350.00 295.00 55.00 0.40

F.S. Transportation 425.00 340.00 85.00 1.50

M and M Group Inc 146.00 100.00 46.00 0.01

Busy Bee Transportat * 182.00 142.00 40.00 1.00

By Faith Transportat 185.00 170.00 15.00 0.01

First Care Medical T 196.00 136.00 60.00 0.01

A&M Transportation L 241.00 191.00 50.00 1.00

K&D BUS SERVICE LLC 245.00 195.00 50.00 0.89

VILLANI BUS COMPANY 251.00 213.00 38.00 0.01

OTD2 271.00 230.00 41.00 0.01

Safe & Secure Transp 279.00 229.00 50.00 2.50

Jaris Transportation 280.00 230.00 50.00 1.00

Don Transit Inc 282.00 192.00 90.00 2.00

Hendry Bus Company 288.00 228.00 60.00 3.00

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 298.00 248.00 50.00 0.95

Best Trans Group, In 305.00 235.00 70.00 0.50

S&MC Transport Inc. 345.00 290.00 55.00 0.30

ANGEL TRANSIT INC 350.00 280.00 70.00 0.99

F.S. Transportation 364.00 289.00 75.00 1.50

BRCK TRANSPORT 380.00 300.00 80.00 0.99

8 Transportation LLC * 390.00 320.00 70.00 2.00

MADISON INVALID COAC 419.00 359.00 60.00 1.99

S&MC Transport Inc. 450.00 365.00 85.00 0.40

A&M Transportation L 454.00 389.00 65.00 1.00

K & S TRANSPORTATION 458.00 408.00 50.00 0.95

Cross Transportation 483.00 433.00 50.00 1.20

Hendry Bus Company 492.00 422.00 70.00 3.00

First Care Medical T 499.00 439.00 60.00 0.01

Shore Vans Inc 524.00 410.00 114.00 1.00

F.S. Transportation 645.00 550.00 95.00 2.00CS-141 ECLC

1                             

*DUE TO DISTRICT 

REQUEST BID 

AWARDED TO NEXT 

LOWEST BIDDER*

CS-116 WESTFIELD HS 1

CS-138

CRANFORD 

ACHIEVEMENT 

PROGRAM

1                 

*ORIGINAL WINNER 

RECINDED. ROUTE 

AWARDED TO NEXT 

LOWEST BIDDER*
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Jaris Transportation 312.00 252.00 60.00 1.00

Best Trans Group, In 318.00 238.00 80.00 0.50

Don Transit Inc 322.00 232.00 90.00 2.00

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 348.00 298.00 50.00 0.95

A&M Transportation L 352.00 297.00 55.00 1.00

K&D BUS SERVICE LLC 355.00 290.00 65.00 0.89

ANGEL TRANSIT INC 360.00 290.00 70.00 0.99

Busy Bee Transportat 362.00 322.00 40.00 1.00

S&MC Transport Inc. 365.00 295.00 70.00 0.30

Hendry Bus Company 368.00 298.00 70.00 3.00

By Faith Transportat 375.00 350.00 25.00 0.01

F.S. Transportation 385.00 310.00 75.00 1.50

First Care Medical T 529.00 469.00 60.00 0.01

Safe & Secure Transp 213.00 178.00 35.00 2.50

Jaris Transportation 268.00 208.00 60.00 1.00

Best Trans Group, In 305.00 235.00 70.00 0.50

Don Transit Inc 322.00 232.00 90.00 2.00

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 348.00 298.00 50.00 0.95

First Care Medical T 357.00 297.00 60.00 0.01

ANGEL TRANSIT INC 360.00 290.00 70.00 0.99

A&M Transportation L 362.00 297.00 65.00 1.00

Cross Transportation 375.00 325.00 50.00 1.20

F.S. Transportation 380.00 305.00 75.00 1.50

Hendry Bus Company 382.00 312.00 70.00 3.00

Busy Bee Transportat 386.00 346.00 40.00 1.00

S&MC Transport Inc. 400.00 330.00 70.00 0.40

MADISON INVALID COAC 398.00 338.00 60.00 1.99

H&A TRANSPORTATION I 411.00 326.00 85.00 1.99

K & S TRANSPORTATION 458.00 408.00 50.00 0.95

A&M Transportation L 462.00 397.00 65.00 1.00

First Care Medical T 489.00 429.00 60.00 0.01

F.S. Transportation 495.00 415.00 80.00 2.00

BRCK TRANSPORT 340.00 260.00 80.00 0.99

A&M Transportation L 362.00 292.00 70.00 1.00

First Care Medical T 387.00 347.00 40.00 0.01

MADISON INVALID COAC 417.00 357.00 60.00 1.99

K & S TRANSPORTATION 458.00 408.00 50.00 0.95

K & S TRANSPORTATION 508.00 408.00 50.00 0.95

A&M Transportation L 517.00 397.00 60.00 1.00

First Care Medical T 529.00 409.00 60.00 0.01

MADISON INVALID COAC 545.00 425.00 60.00 1.99

CS-142 SOMERSET ACADEMY 1

CS-168 HARRISON ELEM 1

CS-170 JARDINE 2

CS-143 SHEPARD PREP 1

CS-160 PILLAR HS 1
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Jaris Transportation 268.00 208.00 60.00 1.00

A&M Transportation L 322.00 272.00 50.00 1.00

First Care Medical T 356.00 296.00 60.00 0.01

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 358.00 308.00 50.00 0.95

Hendry Bus Company 398.00 318.00 80.00 3.00

F.S. Transportation 485.00 375.00 110.00 1.50

M and M Group Inc 497.00 397.00 50.00 0.01

Cross Transportation 511.00 411.00 50.00 1.20

MADISON INVALID COAC 541.00 421.00 60.00 1.99

A&M Transportation L 547.00 427.00 60.00 1.00

Hendry Bus Company 558.00 418.00 70.00 3.00

First Care Medical T 594.00 474.00 60.00 0.01

K & S TRANSPORTATION 598.00 498.00 50.00 0.95

F.S. Transportation 744.00 524.00 110.00 2.00

MADISON INVALID COAC 409.00 349.00 60.00 1.99

A&M Transportation L 437.00 367.00 70.00 1.00

K & S TRANSPORTATION 458.00 408.00 50.00 0.95

First Care Medical T 469.00 399.00 70.00 0.01

F.S. Transportation 515.00 435.00 80.00 2.00

A&M Transportation L 406.00 341.00 65.00 1.00

K & S TRANSPORTATION 498.00 448.00 50.00 0.95

First Care Medical T 499.00 439.00 60.00 0.01

MADISON INVALID COAC 559.00 499.00 60.00 1.99

Jaris Transportation 249.00 249.00 108.00 1.00

A&M Transportation L 267.00 267.00 60.00 1.00

Best Trans Group, In 268.00 268.00 0.50

ANGEL TRANSIT INC 290.00 290.00 70.00 0.99

SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA 292.00 292.00 38.00 2.00

First Care Medical T 296.00 296.00 80.00 0.01

F.S. Transportation 325.00 325.00 75.00 1.50

S&MC Transport Inc. 325.00 325.00 70.00 0.40

Hendry Bus Company 328.00 328.00 100.00 3.00

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 348.00 348.00 50.00 0.95

CS-183 LAKEVIEW 1

CS-190 LAKEVIEW 1

CS-172 ACADEMY 360 UPPER 1

CS-181 PILLAR HS 2

CS-195 BANYAN ELEMENTARY



UCESC TRANSPORTATION BID AUGUST 7, 2025 ATT. 25

12 OF 22

Busy Bee Transportat 246.00 206.00 40.00 1.00

A&M Transportation L 257.00 207.00 50.00 1.00

Don Transit Inc 288.00 198.00 90.00 2.00

Best Trans Group, In 295.00 225.00 70.00 0.50

SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA 311.00 273.00 38.00 2.00

Hendry Bus Company 324.00 264.00 60.00 3.00

Jaris Transportation 330.00 270.00 60.00 1.00

ANGEL TRANSIT INC 340.00 270.00 70.00 0.99

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 348.00 298.00 50.00 0.95

First Care Medical T 362.00 309.00 53.00 0.01

F.S. Transportation 374.00 299.00 75.00 1.50

Safe & Secure Transp 405.00 345.00 60.00 2.50

Safe & Secure Transp 213.00 178.00 35.00 2.50

K&D BUS SERVICE LLC 267.00 201.00 66.00 0.89

Safeway Home Bus Ser 285.00 235.00 50.00 2.00

First Care Medical T 294.00 254.00 40.00 0.01

Best Trans Group, In 298.00 228.00 70.00 0.50

Hendry Bus Company 308.00 248.00 60.00 3.00

A&M Transportation L 317.00 267.00 50.00 1.00

Don Transit Inc 318.00 218.00 100.00 2.00

ANGEL TRANSIT INC 345.00 275.00 70.00 0.99

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 348.00 298.00 50.00 0.95

S&MC Transport Inc. 350.00 290.00 60.00 0.30

Road To Success LLC 353.00 288.00 65.00 1.11

Jaris Transportation 370.00 310.00 60.00 1.00

F.S. Transportation 420.00 340.00 80.00 1.50

Jaris Transportation 290.00 230.00 60.00 1.00

Best Trans Group, In 295.00 225.00 70.00 0.50

OTD2 319.00 270.00 49.00 0.01

SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA 361.00 323.00 38.00 2.00

A&M Transportation L 367.00 307.00 60.00 1.00

F.S. Transportation 395.00 320.00 75.00 1.50

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 398.00 348.00 50.00 0.95

S&MC Transport Inc. 440.00 370.00 70.00 0.40

Hendry Bus Company 442.00 362.00 80.00 3.00

First Care Medical T 564.00 499.00 65.00 0.01

CS-205 FUTURE FOUNDATIONS 1

CS-211 CAPSTONE CENTER 1

CS-201 SCHOOL #6 1
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Safe & Secure Transp 184.00 184.00 35.00 2.50

By Faith Transportat 200.00 200.00 10.00 0.01

First Care Medical T 209.00 209.00 50.00 0.01

Don Transit Inc 210.00 210.00 40.00 2.00

Busy Bee Transportat 216.00 216.00 40.00 1.00

VILLANI BUS COMPANY 217.00 217.00 0.01

A&M Transportation L 227.00 227.00 60.00 1.00

Hendry Bus Company 228.00 228.00 60.00 3.00

Jaris Transportation 232.00 232.00 108.00 1.00

Bright Start Transpo 239.00 239.00 0.70

K&D BUS SERVICE LLC 249.00 249.00 61.00 0.99

Best Trans Group, In 265.00 265.00 0.50

ANGEL TRANSIT INC 280.00 280.00 90.00 0.99

S&MC Transport Inc. 290.00 290.00 65.00 0.30

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 298.00 298.00 50.00 0.95

F.S. Transportation 310.00 310.00 75.00 1.50

Don Transit Inc 260.00 220.00 40.00 2.00

A&M Transportation L 342.00 292.00 50.00 1.00

OTD2 369.00 330.00 39.00 0.01

8 Transportation LLC 438.00 368.00 70.00 2.00

Hendry Bus Company 438.00 368.00 70.00 3.00

K & S TRANSPORTATION 448.00 398.00 50.00 0.95

MADISON INVALID COAC 459.00 399.00 60.00 1.99

Cross Transportation 495.00 445.00 50.00 1.20

First Care Medical T 497.00 437.00 60.00 0.01

Shore Vans Inc 524.00 410.00 114.00 1.00

F.S. Transportation 609.00 499.00 110.00 2.00

A&M Transportation L 447.00 387.00 60.00 1.00

MADISON INVALID COAC 495.00 435.00 60.00 1.99

K & S TRANSPORTATION 498.00 448.00 50.00 0.95

First Care Medical T 529.00 469.00 60.00 0.01

8 Transportation LLC 460.00 340.00 60.00 2.00

Cross Transportation 470.00 370.00 50.00 1.20

K & S TRANSPORTATION 508.00 408.00 50.00 0.95

A&M Transportation L 517.00 397.00 60.00 1.00

Hendry Bus Company 552.00 412.00 70.00 3.00

First Care Medical T 564.00 424.00 70.00 0.01

MADISON INVALID COAC 595.00 475.00 60.00 1.99

Shore Vans Inc 638.00 410.00 114.00 1.00

F.S. Transportation 705.00 525.00 90.00 2.00

CS-227 JARDINE 1

CS-230 DLC WARREN 2

CS-217 LAMBERTS MILL

CS-223 RECOVERY HS 1
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Best Trans Group, In 298.00 228.00 70.00 0.50

Jaris Transportation 298.00 240.00 58.00 1.00

Don Transit Inc 308.00 218.00 90.00 2.00

Safeway Home Bus Ser 310.00 250.00 60.00 2.00

Hendry Bus Company 338.00 268.00 70.00 3.00

A&M Transportation L 365.00 305.00 60.00 1.00

SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA 386.00 348.00 38.00 2.00

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 398.00 348.00 50.00 0.95

F.S. Transportation 421.00 341.00 80.00 1.50

First Care Medical T 458.00 388.00 70.00 0.01

MADISON INVALID COAC 409.00 349.00 60.00 1.99

A&M Transportation L* 417.00 357.00 60.00 1.00

First Care Medical T 474.00 404.00 70.00 0.01

K & S TRANSPORTATION 498.00 448.00 50.00 0.95

F.S. Transportation 514.00 429.00 85.00 2.00

Best Trans Group, In 300.00 230.00 70.00 0.50

Don Transit Inc 332.00 232.00 100.00 2.00

ANGEL TRANSIT INC 345.00 275.00 70.00 0.99

A&M Transportation L 362.00 297.00 65.00 1.00

Busy Bee Transportat 367.00 327.00 40.00 1.00

By Faith Transportat 385.00 355.00 30.00 0.01

Jaris Transportation 387.00 327.00 60.00 1.00

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 398.00 348.00 50.00 0.95

Hendry Bus Company 399.00 329.00 70.00 3.00

F.S. Transportation 405.00 325.00 80.00 1.50

First Care Medical T 469.00 399.00 70.00 0.01

Don Transit Inc 410.00 310.00 100.00 2.00

MADISON INVALID COAC 419.00 359.00 60.00 1.99

Road To Success LLC 435.00 365.00 70.00 1.11

A&M Transportation L 447.00 387.00 60.00 1.00

Cross Transportation 492.00 442.00 50.00 1.20

First Care Medical T 497.00 437.00 60.00 0.01

K & S TRANSPORTATION 498.00 448.00 50.00 0.95

8 Transportation LLC 520.00 440.00 80.00 2.00

Shore Vans Inc 524.00 410.00 114.00 1.00

F.S. Transportation 630.00 520.00 110.00 2.00

CS-289 SOMERSET ACADEMY 1

CS-310 DERON I 1

CS-248 DLC WARREN 1

CS-287 PILLAR HS

1                             

*DUE TO DISTRICT 

REQUEST BID 

AWARDED TO NEXT 

LOWEST BIDDER*
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8 Transportation LLC 488.00 368.00 60.00 2.00

K & S TRANSPORTATION 508.00 408.00 50.00 0.95

MADISON INVALID COAC 509.00 389.00 60.00 1.99

A&M Transportation L 527.00 397.00 65.00 1.00

First Care Medical T 554.00 434.00 60.00 0.01

Hendry Bus Company 558.00 418.00 70.00 3.00

F.S. Transportation 675.00 495.00 90.00 2.00

8 Transportation LLC 466.00 326.00 70.00 2.00

Hendry Bus Company 492.00 372.00 60.00 3.00

K & S TRANSPORTATION 508.00 408.00 50.00 0.95

Cross Transportation 509.00 409.00 50.00 1.20

MADISON INVALID COAC 521.00 401.00 60.00 1.99

A&M Transportation L 547.00 417.00 65.00 1.00

First Care Medical T 583.00 463.00 60.00 0.01

Don Transit Inc 640.00 240.00 200.00 2.00

F.S. Transportation 675.00 495.00 90.00 2.00

Busy Bee Transportat 186.00 146.00 40.00 1.00

Jaris Transportation 230.00 180.00 50.00 1.00

By Faith Transportat 250.00 220.00 30.00 0.01

A&M Transportation L 267.00 217.00 50.00 1.00

K&D BUS SERVICE LLC 281.00 230.00 51.00 0.99

OTD2 289.00 240.00 49.00 0.01

Best Trans Group, In 295.00 225.00 70.00 0.50

Don Transit Inc 296.00 206.00 90.00 2.00

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 298.00 248.00 50.00 0.95

Hendry Bus Company 308.00 248.00 60.00 3.00

S&MC Transport Inc. 345.00 290.00 55.00 0.30

First Care Medical T 346.00 296.00 50.00 0.01

ANGEL TRANSIT INC 360.00 270.00 90.00 0.99

AMAKER AND PORTERFIE 392.00 296.00 96.00 1.00

F.S. Transportation 414.00 339.00 75.00 1.50

M and M Group Inc 496.00 396.00 50.00 0.01

A&M Transportation L 527.00 397.00 65.00 1.00

8 Transportation LLC 529.00 401.00 64.00 2.00

K & S TRANSPORTATION 548.00 448.00 50.00 0.95

First Care Medical T 609.00 489.00 60.00 0.01

MADISON INVALID COAC 620.00 500.00 60.00 1.99

Don Transit Inc 750.00 350.00 200.00 2.00

F.S. Transportation 776.00 556.00 110.00 2.00

CS-357 BRUNNER ELEM 1

CS-362

CENTER FOR LIFELONG 

LEARNING 2

CS-322 PHOENIX CENTER 2

CS-323 DERON I 2



UCESC TRANSPORTATION BID AUGUST 7, 2025 ATT. 25

16 OF 22

Don Transit Inc 370.00 270.00 100.00 2.00

S&MC Transport Inc. 420.00 345.00 75.00 0.40

8 Transportation LLC 454.00 384.00 70.00 2.00

A&M Transportation L 457.00 397.00 60.00 1.00

K & S TRANSPORTATION 458.00 408.00 50.00 0.95

Hendry Bus Company 468.00 398.00 70.00 3.00

M and M Group Inc 480.00 420.00 60.00 0.01

BRCK TRANSPORT 500.00 420.00 80.00 0.99

First Care Medical T 508.00 448.00 60.00 0.01

MADISON INVALID COAC 595.00 535.00 60.00 1.99

F.S. Transportation 635.00 525.00 110.00 2.00

Best Trans Group, In 310.00 230.00 80.00 0.50

OTD2 321.00 260.00 61.00 0.01

Jaris Transportation 328.00 268.00 60.00 1.00

Hendry Bus Company 348.00 278.00 70.00 3.00

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 358.00 308.00 50.00 0.95

S&MC Transport Inc. 360.00 295.00 65.00 0.30

A&M Transportation L 362.00 297.00 65.00 1.00

Don Transit Inc 362.00 262.00 100.00 2.00

First Care Medical T 367.00 307.00 60.00 0.01

F.S. Transportation 455.00 365.00 90.00 1.50

M and M Group Inc 484.00 424.00 60.00 0.01

Road To Success LLC 464.00 399.00 65.00 1.11

A&M Transportation L 467.00 407.00 60.00 1.00

8 Transportation LLC 500.00 420.00 80.00 2.00

K & S TRANSPORTATION 548.00 498.00 50.00 0.95

First Care Medical T 569.00 509.00 60.00 0.01

MADISON INVALID COAC 590.00 495.00 95.00 1.99

F.S. Transportation 664.00 554.00 110.00 2.00

K & S TRANSPORTATION 498.00 448.00 50.00 0.95

A&M Transportation L 517.00 447.00 70.00 1.00

First Care Medical T 539.00 479.00 60.00 0.01

MADISON INVALID COAC 595.00 535.00 60.00 1.99

CS-373

CELEBRATE THE 

CHILDREN 1

CS-399 KOHLER ACADEMY 1

CS-364

CENTER FOR LIFELONG 

LEARNING 1

CS-366

CENTER FOR LIFELONG 

LEARNING 1



UCESC TRANSPORTATION BID AUGUST 7, 2025 ATT. 25

17 OF 22

Don Transit Inc 318.00 218.00 100.00 2.00

A&M Transportation L 422.00 357.00 65.00 1.00

Hendry Bus Company 432.00 372.00 60.00 3.00

8 Transportation LLC 433.00 363.00 70.00 2.00

MADISON INVALID COAC 435.00 375.00 60.00 1.99

First Care Medical T 441.00 391.00 50.00 0.01

K & S TRANSPORTATION 458.00 408.00 50.00 0.95

Cross Transportation 495.00 445.00 50.00 1.20

Shore Vans Inc 524.00 410.00 114.00 1.00

F.S. Transportation 630.00 520.00 110.00 2.00

MADISON INVALID COAC 523.00 403.00 60.00 1.99

First Care Medical T 529.00 409.00 60.00 0.01

A&M Transportation L 537.00 407.00 65.00 1.00

K & S TRANSPORTATION 648.00 548.00 50.00 0.95

Don Transit Inc 362.00 262.00 100.00 2.00

8 Transportation LLC 420.00 350.00 70.00 2.00

A&M Transportation L 432.00 367.00 65.00 1.00

Hendry Bus Company 439.00 379.00 60.00 3.00

K & S TRANSPORTATION 458.00 408.00 50.00 0.95

S&MC Transport Inc. 480.00 395.00 85.00 0.40

First Care Medical T 584.00 509.00 75.00 0.01

MADISON INVALID COAC 595.00 535.00 60.00 1.99

Shore Vans Inc 625.00 501.00 124.00 1.00

F.S. Transportation 650.00 540.00 110.00 2.00

Don Transit Inc 362.00 262.00 100.00 2.00

Hendry Bus Company 439.00 379.00 60.00 3.00

A&M Transportation L 442.00 377.00 65.00 1.00

8 Transportation LLC 443.00 375.00 68.00 2.00

K & S TRANSPORTATION 458.00 408.00 50.00 0.95

MADISON INVALID COAC 495.00 425.00 70.00 1.99

George Dapper 523.00 423.00 100.00 0.95

S&MC Transport Inc. 560.00 465.00 95.00 0.30

First Care Medical T 584.00 509.00 75.00 0.01

Shore Vans Inc 625.00 501.00 124.00 1.00

F.S. Transportation 660.00 550.00 110.00 2.00

CS-435 CENTER SCHOOL 1

CS-441 CENTER SCHOOL 1

CS-415 DERON I 1

CS-417 PILLAR ELEM 2
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Safe & Secure Transp 191.00 156.00 35.00 2.50

Best Trans Group, In 298.00 228.00 70.00 0.50

Jaris Transportation 340.00 280.00 60.00 1.00

A&M Transportation L 347.00 297.00 50.00 1.00

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 398.00 348.00 50.00 0.95

SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA 406.00 368.00 38.00 2.00

Hendry Bus Company 418.00 348.00 70.00 3.00

First Care Medical T 437.00 367.00 70.00 0.01

S&MC Transport Inc. 475.00 385.00 90.00 0.40

M and M Group Inc 185.00 100.00 85.00 0.01

Best Trans Group, In 205.00 145.00 60.00 0.50

Ascend Student LLC 257.00 217.00 40.00 2.50

SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA 261.00 238.00 23.00 2.00

First Care Medical T 279.00 239.00 40.00 0.01

Jaris Transportation 280.00 220.00 60.00 1.00

Busy Bee Transportat 303.00 263.00 40.00 1.00

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 348.00 298.00 50.00 0.95

A&M Transportation L 357.00 297.00 60.00 1.00

F.S. Transportation 383.00 305.00 78.00 1.50

Hendry Bus Company 452.00 372.00 80.00 3.00

8 Transportation LLC 425.00 363.00 62.00 2.00

Hendry Bus Company 449.00 389.00 60.00 3.00

K & S TRANSPORTATION 458.00 408.00 50.00 0.95

A&M Transportation L 487.00 417.00 70.00 1.00

MADISON INVALID COAC 495.00 425.00 70.00 1.99

Shore Vans Inc 524.00 410.00 114.00 1.00

First Care Medical T 529.00 459.00 70.00 0.01

F.S. Transportation 585.00 495.00 90.00 2.00

Don Transit Inc 420.00 320.00 100.00 2.00

K & S TRANSPORTATION 498.00 448.00 50.00 0.95

A&M Transportation L 512.00 447.00 65.00 1.00

M and M Group Inc 520.00 460.00 60.00 0.01

8 Transportation LLC 570.00 470.00 100.00 2.00

First Care Medical T 579.00 509.00 70.00 0.01

F.S. Transportation 610.00 500.00 110.00 2.00

MADISON INVALID COAC 695.00 635.00 60.00 1.99

CS-562 ECLC 1

CS-565 CPC HIGH POINT 1

CS-443

CELEBRATE THE 

CHILDREN 1

CS-468

CHANCELLOR 

ACADEMY 1
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M and M Group Inc 397.00 347.00 50.00 0.01

MADISON INVALID COAC 409.00 349.00 60.00 1.99

A&M Transportation L 412.00 342.00 70.00 1.00

8 Transportation LLC 416.00 346.00 70.00 2.00

Cross Transportation 419.00 369.00 50.00 1.20

First Care Medical T 437.00 373.00 64.00 0.01

K & S TRANSPORTATION 458.00 408.00 50.00 0.95

Hendry Bus Company 518.00 438.00 80.00 3.00

F.S. Transportation 605.00 495.00 110.00 2.00

Shore Vans Inc 625.00 501.00 124.00 1.00

A&M Transportation L 417.00 342.00 75.00 1.00

K & S TRANSPORTATION 498.00 448.00 50.00 0.95

MADISON INVALID COAC 540.00 445.00 95.00 1.99

First Care Medical T 557.00 487.00 70.00 0.01

Jaris Transportation 308.00 248.00 60.00 1.00

SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA 333.00 293.00 40.00 2.00

A&M Transportation L 377.00 317.00 60.00 1.00

Hendry Bus Company 388.00 318.00 70.00 3.00

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 398.00 348.00 50.00 0.95

First Care Medical T 424.00 374.00 50.00 0.01

F.S. Transportation 427.00 349.00 78.00 1.50

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 298.00 248.00 50.00 0.95

Don Transit Inc 300.00 210.00 90.00 2.00

A&M Transportation L 312.00 257.00 55.00 1.00

Best Trans Group, In 318.00 248.00 70.00 0.50

Bright Start Transpo 327.00 267.00 60.00 0.70

Busy Bee Transportat 342.00 302.00 40.00 1.00

Hendry Bus Company 348.00 288.00 60.00 3.00

ANGEL TRANSIT INC 350.00 280.00 70.00 0.99

S&MC Transport Inc. 400.00 330.00 70.00 0.30

By Faith Transportat 405.00 375.00 30.00 0.01

Jaris Transportation 410.00 340.00 70.00 1.00

F.S. Transportation 415.00 335.00 80.00 1.50

First Care Medical T 499.00 439.00 60.00 0.01

CS-672 BANYAN HS 1

CS-676 CPC HIGH POINT 1

CS-643 ACADEMY 360 LOWER 1

CS-658 BRIGHT BEGINNING 1
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Jaris Transportation 268.00 208.00 60.00 1.00

Best Trans Group, In 285.00 215.00 70.00 0.50

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 298.00 248.00 50.00 0.95

Don Transit Inc 332.00 232.00 100.00 2.00

First Care Medical T 339.00 279.00 60.00 0.01

ANGEL TRANSIT INC 345.00 275.00 70.00 0.99

Jawa Invalid Coach 368.00 308.00 60.00 2.00

H&A TRANSPORTATION I 369.00 314.00 55.00 0.75

A&M Transportation L 372.00 307.00 65.00 1.00

Hendry Bus Company 373.00 303.00 70.00 3.00

F.S. Transportation 385.00 310.00 75.00 1.50

Hendry Bus Company 358.00 288.00 70.00 3.00

F.S. Transportation 395.00 315.00 80.00 1.50

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 398.00 348.00 50.00 0.95

A&M Transportation L 412.00 347.00 65.00 1.00

Jaris Transportation 445.00 375.00 70.00 1.00

First Care Medical T 498.00 448.00 50.00 0.01

First Care Medical T 103.00 103.00 80.00 0.01

Safeway Home Bus Ser 135.00 135.00 45.00 0.90

SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA 139.00 139.00 38.00 2.00

Jaris Transportation 156.00 156.00 108.00 1.00

Safe & Secure Transp 156.00 156.00 35.00 2.50

By Faith Transportat 170.00 170.00 10.00 0.01

Busy Bee Transportat 183.00 183.00 40.00 1.00

Don Transit Inc 192.00 192.00 40.00 2.00

High Honors Transpor 207.00 207.00 60.00 1.99

OTD2 210.00 210.00 49.00 0.01

VILLANI BUS COMPANY 217.10 217.10 0.01

Hendry Bus Company 228.00 228.00 60.00 3.00

Bright Start Transpo 229.00 229.00 0.70

ANGEL TRANSIT INC 240.00 240.00 70.00 0.99

Best Trans Group, In 275.00 275.00 0.50

J and J Transportati 275.00 275.00

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 288.00 288.00 50.00 0.95

Road To Success LLC 305.00 305.00 45.00 1.11

S&MC Transport Inc. 310.00 310.00 70.00 0.40

F.S. Transportation 315.00 315.00 75.00 1.50

DFK TRANSPORTATION.L 317.00 317.00 1.50CS-710 LINDEN HS

CS-678 PILLAR HS 1

CS-681 ECLC 1
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8 Transportation LLC 375.00 315.00 60.00 2.00

K & S TRANSPORTATION 458.00 408.00 50.00 0.95

A&M Transportation L 472.00 407.00 65.00 1.00

Cross Transportation 492.50 442.50 50.00 1.20

Hendry Bus Company 518.00 448.00 70.00 3.00

MADISON INVALID COAC 540.00 445.00 95.00 1.99

First Care Medical T 562.00 489.00 73.00 0.01

S&MC Transport Inc. 580.00 485.00 95.00 0.30

F.S. Transportation 630.00 520.00 110.00 2.00

8 Transportation LLC 446.00 326.00 60.00 2.00

K & S TRANSPORTATION 548.00 448.00 50.00 0.95

M and M Group Inc 560.00 430.00 65.00 0.01

A&M Transportation L 577.00 447.00 65.00 1.00

First Care Medical T 627.00 487.00 70.00 0.01

Hendry Bus Company 652.00 492.00 80.00 3.00

MADISON INVALID COAC 685.00 495.00 95.00 1.99

F.S. Transportation 705.00 525.00 90.00 2.00

Don Transit Inc 302.00 212.00 90.00 2.00

Jaris Transportation 330.00 270.00 60.00 1.00

Hendry Bus Company 366.00 296.00 70.00 3.00

A&M Transportation L 372.00 307.00 65.00 1.00

F.S. Transportation 394.00 314.00 80.00 1.50

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 398.00 348.00 50.00 0.95

Best Trans Group, In 425.00 335.00 90.00 0.50

Safe & Secure Transp 439.00 379.00 60.00 2.50

First Care Medical T 469.00 409.00 60.00 0.01

Best Trans Group, In 290.00 220.00 70.00 0.50

Don Transit Inc 308.00 218.00 90.00 2.00

A&M Transportation L 322.00 252.00 70.00 1.00

Bright Start Transpo 328.00 268.00 60.00 0.70

Busy Bee Transportat 338.00 298.00 40.00 1.00

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 338.00 288.00 50.00 0.95

Hendry Bus Company 358.00 288.00 70.00 3.00

S&MC Transport Inc. 360.00 305.00 55.00 0.30

By Faith Transportat 380.00 350.00 30.00 0.01

F.S. Transportation 397.00 319.00 78.00 1.50

Jaris Transportation 433.00 363.00 70.00 1.00

First Care Medical T 441.00 389.00 52.00 0.01

CS-712 SHEPARD PREP 1

CS-735 NU VIEW 1

CS-724

CELEBRATE THE 

CHILDREN 2

CS-725 DLC WARREN 1
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Safe & Secure Transp 189.00 154.00 35.00 2.50

Jaris Transportation 250.00 200.00 50.00 1.00

A&M Transportation L 312.00 252.00 60.00 1.00

Best Trans Group, In 315.00 235.00 80.00 0.50

PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE 398.00 348.00 50.00 0.95

F.S. Transportation 405.00 320.00 85.00 1.50

Hendry Bus Company 448.00 358.00 90.00 3.00

First Care Medical T 529.00 469.00 60.00 0.01CS-756 CAPSTONE CENTER 1


